Route 9

AM Time

Bus stop

Highschool Run

6:55
7:00
7:03
7:05
7:07
7:09
7:12
7:14
7:19
7:25
7:33

Bell/Central

Barfield Rd

Sani Dump - Shelter Point
Community Hall

4353 Gillies Bay Rd
Paxton Rd

Hotel

Church

Priest Lake Rd

Crescent Bay

FERRY

Elementary Run

7:40
8:00
8:05
8:05
8:12
8:15
8:17
8:20
8:27
8:30

Uncontrolled document if printed.

Crescent Bay

Sani Dump - Shelter Point
Bell/Central

ZantRd

Community Hall

Leaper Rd

Paxton Rd

Sea Dreams

Hotel

TEXADA SCHOOL

Bus routes subject to change without notice.
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information
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Route 9

PM Time Bus stop

Elementary Run

2:35 TEXADA SCHOOL

2:38 Hotel

2:42 Sea Dreams

2:44 Paxton Rd

2:46 Leaper Rd

2:47 Community Hall

2:53 ZantRd

2:57 Bell/Central

3:02 Sani Dump - Shelter Point
3:20 Crescent Bay

Highschool Run

4:35 FERRY

4:42 Crescent Bay

4:48 Priest Lake Rd

4:53 Hotel

4:55 Paxton Rd

4:57 4353 Gillies Bay Rd

5:00 Community Hall

5:02 Sani Dump - Shelter Point
5:07 Barfield Rd

5:10 Bell/Central
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