

Route 9

AM	Time	Bus stop
	<u>Highschool Run</u>	
	6:55	Bell/Central
	7:00	Barfield Rd
	7:03	Sani Dump – Shelter Point
	7:05	Community Hall
	7:07	4353 Gillies Bay Rd
	7:09	Paxton Rd
	7:12	Hotel
	7:14	Church
	7:19	Priest Lake Rd
	7:25	Crescent Bay
	7:33	FERRY
	Elementary Run	
	7:40	Crescent Bay
	8:00	Sani Dump – Shelter Point
	8:05	Bell/Central
	8:05	Zant Rd
	8:12	Community Hall
	8:15	Leaper Rd
	8:17	Paxton Rd
	8:20	Sea Dreams

SD47 Bus Routes 2023/2024

8:27

8:30

TEXADA SCHOOL

Hotel



Route 9

PM Time Bus stop

Elementary Run

2:35	TEXADA SCHOOL
2:38	Hotel
2:42	Sea Dreams
2:44	Paxton Rd
2:46	Leaper Rd
2:47	Community Hall
2:53	Zant Rd
2:57	Bell/Central
3:02	Sani Dump – Shelter Point
3:20	Crescent Bay

Highschool Run

4:35	FERRY
4:42	Crescent Bay
4:48	Priest Lake Rd
4:53	Hotel
4:55	Paxton Rd
4:57	4353 Gillies Bay Rd
5:00	Community Hall
5:02	Sani Dump – Shelter Point
5:07	Barfield Rd
5:10	Bell/Central

SD47 Bus Routes 2023/2024